

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K . H A N J U R A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8523/2013

RAMA INDUSTRIES LTD. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

G.M. FABRICATORS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present. What is palpable from the perusal of the office report is that the Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have already been served but no one has entered appearance on their behalf. Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent No. 1.

List again on 28.1.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

|(M.K. Hanjura)
|Registrar

|
|